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Period

Indicator

Gender
Teritory -

NSTJ
8.05 5.74 7.91 5.71 100000 100000 99406 99572 7276634 7755312 72.76 77.55
0.17 0.33 0.69 1.33 99209 99429 396690 397437 7177228 7655740 72.34 76.99
0.14 0.13 0.73 0.66 99140 99296 495517 496316 6780538 7258303 68.39 73.09
0.22 0.12 1.1 0.61 99067 99230 495060 495997 6285021 6761987 63.44 68.14
0.47 0.15 2.37 0.78 98957 99169 494198 495649 5789961 6265990 58.5 63.18
0.6 0.3 3.02 1.49 98722 99091 492864 495084 5295764 5770340 53.64 58.23
0.8 0.42 4.01 2.11 98424 98943 491131 494191 4802900 5275257 48.79 53.31

1.09 0.52 5.47 2.59 98029 98734 488802 493029 4311769 4781065 43.98 48.42
1.51 0.78 7.54 3.88 97492 98478 485621 491431 3822967 4288036 39.21 43.54
2.43 1.49 12.1 7.44 96756 98095 480854 488649 3337346 3796605 34.49 38.7
4.49 2.55 22.22 12.7 95585 97365 472615 483733 2856492 3307956 29.88 33.97
8.21 4.01 40.27 19.9 93461 96128 457894 475856 2383877 2824223 25.5 29.37
13.4 6.48 64.99 31.92 89697 94214 433908 463552 1925982 2348367 21.47 24.92

19.84 9.66 94.81 47.24 83867 91207 399453 445261 1492074 1884815 17.79 20.66
28.19 15.44 132.15 74.53 75915 86898 354491 418296 1092621 1439553 14.39 16.56
45.48 28.13 205.08 131.92 65882 80421 295631 375579 738131 1021257 11.2 12.69
72.99 57.16 309.45 251.07 52371 69811 221338 305236 442499 645678 8.44 9.24

122.87 108.37 467.13 425.12 36164 52283 138588 205850 221162 340441 6.11 6.51
207.89 204.68 661.3 655.38 19271 30057 82574 134592 82574 134592 4.28 4.47
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